1
Specifications
Benefits
Description
Features
TTEEMMPPEERRAATTUURREE  &&  MMEECCHHAANNIICCAALL  CCHHAARRAACCTTEERRIISSTTIICCSS
OOppeerraattiinngg  TTeemmppeerraattuurree  RRaannggee:: -65 to 350oF (-54 to 177oC)

PT332C
2
Ordering Guide
Hotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone   +1  508 541 9400
Fax +1  508 541 6206
Email infoinst@dynisco.com
Dynisco LLC
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038 (USA) www.dynisco.com
.875
(22.23)
.65
(18.51)
MIN
.30
(7.62)
.052
.050
1.32
1.27(           )
32
.691
.684
17.55
17.37(           )
Ø
.510
.505
12.95
12.83(           )
Ø
Ø.386 THRU .90 DP
7/16 - 20 UNF - 2B
MOUNTING HOLE
TWO (2) O-RINGS SUPPLIED WITH TRANSDUCER
1.25
(31.75)
520
(13.21)7/16 - 20 UNF - 2A
Ø.375
(9.53)
Ø.488
(12.65) .580
(14.73)
Ø.380
(9.65)
Ø.937
(23.8)
4 COND, 30 AWG SHLD CABLE
18 (47.5) LG
PT332C-XX
PPrreessssuurree  RRaannggee
5C = 500 psi
7.5C = 750 psi
1M = 1,000 psi
2.5M = 2,500 psi
3M = 3,000 psi
5M = 5,000 psi
7.5M = 7,500 psi
10M = 10,000 psi
15M = 15,000 psi
18.5M = 18,500 psi
25M = 25,000 psi
All dimensions are inches (mm).
WWIIRRIINNGG